Achieve compliance with the NEW Kilargo IFDO-LL Intumescent
Fire Damper
Great Product Features the HVAC
Industry has come to rely on for over
two decades of Kilargo Intumescent
Fire Dampers
•	 	Compact & lightweight, yet robust and
durable design

IFDO-LL Series
LOW-LOSS INTUMESCENT FIRE DAMPERS
How to Order
Pressure Data
Standard 360mm Long
IFDO- ____-LL
e.g. IFDO-150-LL
Extended Sleeve Length
IFDO- ____-LL-____
e.g. IFDO-150-LL-800
(for 800mm long)
For more product information please
scan QR code or visit:
Please visit www.kilargo.com.au for downloadable pressure data
Subject to change without prior notice. Kilargo IFDO-LL Series 2022-05
Standards & Codes
Relevant standards and codes relating to fire damper
performance, fire resistance, installation and
maintenance include:
Suggested Specifications
All fire dampers shall be Kilargo intumescent IFDO-LL series, with no moving parts
and allow for bi-directional airflow.
Intumescent fire dampers shall be tested for Fire Resistance Level (FRL)
requirements in accordance with AS 1530.4:2014 Section 11 & Section 10.
Fire Damper installation shall be strictly in accordance with the relevant
requirements of AS1682.2, and Kilargo System Installation details including the use
of Kilargo Intumescent Mastic.
AS 1668.1 2015 Fire & Smoke Control in Buildings
AS 1530.4 2014 Section 10 & 11 Fire test methodology
AS 1682.1 2015 Fire Damper Specification /
Design
AS1682.2 2015 Fire Damper Installation
AS 1851:2012 Fire Protection Systems
Maintenance
Dimensions
5
50
0 50 100 150 200 250 300
P
re
ss
ur
e
D
ro
p
Airflow L/s
200
100x100 150x150
200x200
250x250
300x300
10
15
25
150
150
LOW LOSS PRESSURE DATA
P
re
ss
ur
e
P
a
Airflow L/s
5
0
75 10
0
12